
Character Name
Player Name
Concept

Life Points
Armour
Drama Points

Type Experience
Description

Strength
Dexterity
Constitution

Intelligence
Perception
Willpower

Attributes

Acrobatics

Arts

Combat

Crime

Earth

Inf

Nature
Notice
Occultism
Science

Skills
luenceAlchemy

Bow Fu

Computers

Humanities

Doctor

Lucid Dreaming

Sports
Terra

Maneuver Bonus Damage Notes
Maneuvers

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Roll
Success

Levels
9 - 10

11 - 12
13 - 14
15 - 16
17 -  20
21 -  23
24 -  26
27 -  29
30 -  32
33 - 35

+3 +1

Success LevelsEquipment

Notes

ksDrawbac

Qualities
Origin:

Portrait


Lucina (Maya Paz)


Or


Confused Con Artist


Gifted (Sorcerer)


          Fused (Alchemy,
        Arts, Humanitites,
        Occultism)


1


2


2


4


2


4


4 (3+1)


3


4 (3+1)


2 (1+1)


2


1


1


1


Delusions of Grandeur


1


1


1 (0+1)


Charisma 2


Essence Channeling 3


Increased Essence 5


Artifact (Attunement
                    Crystal)


Adversary 2


22


1



Maneuver Bonus Damage Notes

Strength
Dexterity
Constitution

Intelligence
Perception
Willpower

Skills & Powers

Maneuvers

Name
T

Life Points
Essenceype

Familiar

Essence ChannellingMaximum Essence
Essence

Miracles

lchemyA
Recipes  & Formulae

Concoctions &      rtifA acts

Shamanism Skill

Spirit Lordship Spirit Mastery

Spirit Calling Spirit Vessel

Spirit Magic

el Spirit
orced Obedience

Spirit Rule
Dominion
Enhance Spirit

Spirit Aura
Spirit Voice
Projection

Gateway

Glimpse Beyond
Lift the Veil
Recall the Dead
Command the Dead
Summon the Dead

Invite Spirit
Aware Possetion
Communion
Transfer Communion
Spirit’s Strength

Enf

Necromantic Bolts

Exp

Art Strength

Clairognizance

Dreamsight

Mindsight

Psycho-
        metabolism
Pyrokinesis

Telekinesis

Telepathy

rt StrengthThe Sight ASorcery
Invocation Level Invocation Level


Affect the Psyhe


3


Divination


Blessing


2


3


Illusion


2


35


3


